County
Name

MOORE

MOCRE

MOORE

MOCRE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected -
Election

MAY 4TH
LOCAL

MAY 4TH
LOCAL

MAY 4TH
LOCAL

MAY 4TH
LOCAL

MAY 4TH
LOCAL

MAY 4TH
LOCAL

MAY 4TH
LOCAL

Name

ASHPAUGH , MARGARET
ANN

GORHAM, PHYLLIS JOYCE

MCKAY, LEOLA MAE

MOREE, MONA ROYALL

NICHOLS-
STEVENS , PATRICTA

SPRINGER, LINDA SUE

TAYLOR,LTLY M

App
Received
Date

02/02/2024

01/22/2024

01/16/2024

01/18/2024

03/20/2024

01/16/2024

02/02/2024

Ballot

Mailed Date

03/28/2024

03/27/2024

03/28/2024

03/28/2024

03/28/2024

03/28/2024

03/26/2024

Ballot

Received Dbate

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

App
Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot
Status

RECETVED

RECEIVED

RECETIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

202

301

201

202

202

201

101

Residence
Address

1808 MENDI
LANE DUMAS
TX 79029-
3456

1821 SOUTH
MEREDITH
AVENUE APT
11 DUMAS TX
79029-5662

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029-
4133

310 ROBIN

ROAD DUMAS
TX 79025-

3462

116 MULBERRY
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029~
3527

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029~
4133

405 EIM
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029~
2808

Selected -
FPC2A/ABBM

ABREM

ABBM

ABBM

AREM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM




