

County Name	Selected - Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	MAY 4TH LOCAL	ASHPAUGH, MARGARET ANN	02/02/2024	03/28/2024	04/03/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	1808 MENDI LANE DUMAS TX 79029-3456	ABBM
MOORE	MAY 4TH LOCAL	GORHAM, PHYLLIS JOYCE	01/22/2024	03/27/2024	04/03/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	1821 SOUTH MEREDITH AVENUE APT 11 DUMAS TX 79029-5662	ABBM
MOORE	MAY 4TH LOCAL	MCKAY, LEOLA MAE	01/16/2024	03/28/2024	04/03/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4133	ABBM
MOORE	MAY 4TH LOCAL	MOREE, MONA ROYALL	01/18/2024	03/28/2024	04/03/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	310 ROBIN ROAD DUMAS TX 79029-3462	ABBM
MOORE	MAY 4TH LOCAL	NICHOLS- STEVENS, PATRICIA	03/20/2024	03/28/2024	04/03/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	116 MULBERRY DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-3527	ABBM
MOORE	MAY 4TH LOCAL	SPRINGER, LINDA SUE	01/16/2024	03/28/2024	04/03/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4133	ABBM
MOORE	MAY 4TH LOCAL	TAYLOR, LILY M	02/02/2024	03/26/2024	04/03/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	405 ELM AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-2808	ABBM